PERELADA RESORT araciance

PERELADA CASTLE

e Perelada Castle from 14th century.

¢ 8hectares of historical gardens.

e Casinolocated inside Perelada Castle, full of
history, elegance and sophistication.

e Peralada Castle Museum, with Carmen Church,
the cloister, library, glass museum, wine museum
and Hispano Suiza exhibition.

RESTAURANTS

e Restaurant Castell Perelada (1* Michelin):
Gastronomic offer by chef Javi Martinez and
maitre Toni Gerez. A la carte and tasting menus
with a wide selection of Premium wines.

e Snack Bar: Located inside the Casino, offers
informal menu.

MEETING ROOMS

Indoor and outdoor spaces to celebrate all kinds of
events:
e Mirador Room|950 m? (AV system available).
And a wide terrace of 330 m2.
¢ Small Mirador Room | 185 m2. And a wide terrace
of 250 m2.
e Visual: Private gardens located inside the Castle
walls.
e Easyaccesstoloading area.
e Free Wi-Fi.
e Gastronomic offer by Michelin starred chef Paco
Pérez.

LOCATION

Perelada is located in the heart of the Emporda,
and is made up of Hotel Perelada 5%, the Perelada
Castle and the New Perelada Winery.

TRANSPORTATION

e Girona - Costa Brava Airport: 60 km.

e Josep Tarradellas Barcelona Airport: 150 km.
e Perpignan - Rivesaltes Airport: 65 km.

e Figueres - Vilafant AVE Station: 10 km.

e Girona AVE Station: 49 km.

NEW PERELADA WINERY

Winery opened in 2022.

Designed by RCR architects, winners of the
Pritzked Prize in 2017.

First winery in Europe to obtain LEED Gold
certification in recognition of sustainability.
47-seat auditorium.

Tasting rooms.

Wine boutique.

RESTAURANTS

Wine Bar Celler 1923: Savor chef Paco Pérez's
gastronomy, including Emporda specialities,
Girona cold meats, and Toni Gerez's cheese
boards, perfectly paired with Perelada wines.

MEETING ROOMS

Malaveina Room | 41,15 m? (65" OLED screen).
Garriga Room | 41,15 m? (65" OLED screen).

HOTEL""
PERELADA

Carrer de Rocaberti,S/N
17491 Peralada (Girona), SPAIN
hotel@golfperalada.com
www.hotelperalada.com



HOTEL PERELADA Ataciance

ACCOMMODATION

64 rooms (10 suites) with plenty of natural

light.

55 rooms convertible to twin set-up.
2 accesiblerooms.

2 pet friendly rooms.

SERVICES

24h reception

Free Wi-Fi

Shuttle service (on request)
Storage room

Laundry

Buffet breakfast

Outdoor parking & Indoor parking
Charging station electric car
Outdoor pool (10x20x1,40)

Wine Spa with jacuzzi, sauna, Turkish bath,
heated pool and thermal loungers
Treatments, facial and body massages,
based on vinotherapy

18-hole golf course - par 71

2-level practice course

9-hole Pitch&Putt course
Pro-shop

Gym with high quality Technogym
equipment

Polyvalent wellness room

Paddle court

RESTAURANTS

e L'Olivera Restaurant: A la carte, weekly
menu and tasting menu.

e Bar The 19th: Informal lunch and dinner
menu.

e Garden Bar Restaurant: Open from May to
October. Fresh and informal proposals.

e 24h Room Service.

e All gastronomic offers designed by chef
Paco Pérez.

MEETING ROOMS

6 different meeting rooms:
e Canigd|107 m? (AV system available).
e Requesens|104 m2 (AV system available).
e Albera|208 m?
e Muntaner |70 m?
e Biblioteca| 60 m?
e Masia|175 m?
All meeting rooms with access to terrace.
Easy access to loading area.
Free Wi-Fi.
Complimentary notepads, pencils and water.
Flipcharts available on request.
Gastronomic offer by chef Paco Pérez.



CAPACITY CHART

Room
Name

La Masia
Terrace La Masia
Albera’

Canigé ?
Requesens *
Terrace "%3
Muntaner
Library

Terrace Muntaner
Mirador

Small Mirador
Garriga

Malaveina

ﬂg

HOTEL™

PERELADA

Room Dimensions

in Metres

13x14x3

13x16x3
13x8x3
13x8x3
16 x6
10x7x3
8x7x3
7x6
38x25x5

19,47 x9,46x 3

Room Size
Sg. M.

175

208
107
104
90
70
60
42
950,59
182
41,15

41,15

Carrer de Rocaberti,S/N
17491 Peralada (Girona), SPAIN
hotel@golfperalada.com

"

www.hotelperalada.com

==

150

70

70

70

50

50

40

500

80

27

27

24

32

30

30

30

30

18

18

150

50

170

80

80

40

70

40

30

900

100

90

30

130

60

60

60

30

600

70

80

48

48

48

300

40



