

PERELADA RESORT AT A GLANCE

PERELADA CASTLE

- Perelada Castle from 14th century.
- 8 hectares of historical gardens.
- Casino located inside Perelada Castle, full of history, elegance and sophistication.
- Peralada Castle Museum, with Carmen Church, the cloister, library, glass museum, wine museum and Hispano Suiza exhibition.

RESTAURANTS

- Restaurant Castell Perelada (1* Michelin):
 Gastronomic offer by chef Javi Martínez and maître Toni Gerez. À la carte and tasting menus with a wide selection of Premium wines.
- Snack Bar: Located inside the Casino, offers informal menu.

MEETING ROOMS

Indoor and outdoor spaces to celebrate all kinds of events:

- Mirador Room | 950 m² (AV system available).
 And a wide terrace of 330 m².
- Small Mirador Room | 185 m². And a wide terrace of 250 m².
- Visual: Private gardens located inside the Castle walls.
- Easy access to loading area.
- Free Wi-Fi.
- Gastronomic offer by Michelin starred chef Paco Pérez.

NEW PERELADA WINERY

- Winery opened in 2022.
- Designed by RCR architects, winners of the Pritzked Prize in 2017.
- First winery in Europe to obtain LEED Gold certification in recognition of sustainability.
- 47-seat auditorium.
- Tasting rooms.
- Wine boutique.

RESTAURANTS

 Wine Bar Celler 1923: Savor chef Paco Pérez's gastronomy, including Empordà specialities, Girona cold meats, and Toni Gerez's cheese boards, perfectly paired with Perelada wines.

MEETING ROOMS

- Malaveïna Room | 41,15 m² (65" OLED screen).
- Garriga Room | 41,15 m² (65" OLED screen).

LOCATION

Perelada is located in the heart of the Empordà, and is made up of Hotel Perelada 5*, the Perelada Castle and the New Perelada Winery.

TRANSPORTATION

- Girona Costa Brava Airport: 60 km.
- Josep Tarradellas Barcelona Airport: 150 km.
- Perpignan Rivesaltes Airport: 65 km.
- Figueres Vilafant AVE Station: 10 km.
- Girona AVE Station: 49 km.



Carrer de Rocabertí, S/N 17491 Peralada (Girona), SPAIN hotel@golfperalada.com www.hotelperalada.com



HOTEL PERELADA AT A GLANCE

ACCOMMODATION

64 rooms (10 suites) with plenty of natural light.

55 rooms convertible to twin set-up.

2 accesible rooms.

2 pet friendly rooms.

SERVICES

24h reception

Free Wi-Fi

Shuttle service (on request)

Storage room

Laundry

Buffet breakfast

Outdoor parking & Indoor parking

Charging station electric car

Outdoor pool (10x20x1,40)

Wine Spa with jacuzzi, sauna, Turkish bath,

heated pool and thermal loungers

Treatments, facial and body massages,

based on vinotherapy

18-hole golf course - par 71

2-level practice course

9-hole Pitch&Putt course

Pro-shop

Gym with high quality Technogym

equipment

Polyvalent wellness room

Paddle court

RESTAURANTS

- L'Olivera Restaurant: À la carte, weekly menu and tasting menu.
- Bar The 19th: Informal lunch and dinner menu.
- Garden Bar Restaurant: Open from May to October. Fresh and informal proposals.
- 24h Room Service.
- All gastronomic offers designed by chef Paco Pérez.

MEETING ROOMS

6 different meeting rooms:

- Canigó | 107 m² (AV system available).
- Requesens | 104 m² (AV system available).
- Albera | 208 m²
- Muntaner | 70 m²
- Biblioteca | 60 m²
- Masia | 175 m²

All meeting rooms with access to terrace.

Easy access to loading area.

Free Wi-Fi.

Complimentary notepads, pencils and water.

Flipcharts available on request.

Gastronomic offer by chef Paco Pérez.



CAPACITY CHART

Room Name	Room Dimensions in Metres	Room Size Sq. M.					•••	:		Ť	· :	· ·····
La Masia	13 x 14 x 3	175	-	-	-	-	-	27	32	150	90	-
Terrace La Masia	-		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	50	30	-
Albera 1	13 x 16 x 3	208	-	-	-	150	70	-	-	170	130	80
Canigó ²	13 x 8 x 3	107	-	-	-	70	50	27	30	80	60	48
Requesens ³	13 x 8 x 3	104	-	-	-	70	50	27	30	80	60	48
Terrace 1,2,3	16 x 6	90	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	40	-	-
Muntaner	10 x 7 x 3	70	-	-	60	-	40	24	30	70	60	48
Library	8x7x3	60	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	40	-	-
Terrace Muntane	er 7x6	42	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	30	30	-
Mirador	38 x 25 x 5	950,59	-	700	-	-	500	-	-	900	600	300
Small Mirador	19,47 x 9,46 x 3	182	-	-	50	-	80	-	30	100	70	40
Garriga	-	41,15	-	-	-	-	-	-	18	-	-	-
Malaveina	-	41,15	-	-	-	-	-	-	18	-	-	-

